TECHNICAL STATEMENT
RADIO MULTIPLE OWNERSHIP ANALY SIS
CAPSTAR TX LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

This statement and the attached figures were prepared on behaf of Capstar TX
Limited Partnership (“*CTLP’). CTLP proposesto modify the facilities of WERZ(FM).
A multiple ownership analysis was prepared consdering the following radio stations
under present or proposed common ownership or time brokerage:

Table 1: Proposed Commonly Owned or Controlled Stations Studied

Cdl Sgn State | City Freg ERP w | Class | Status
WERZ(FM) | NH | Exeter 107.1 6000 A LIC
WHEB(FM) | NH | Portsmouth 100.3 50000 B LIC
WGIN(AM) | NH | Rochester 930 5000 B LIC
WMYF(AM) | NH | Portsmouth 1380 1000 B LIC
WGIP(AM) | NH | Exeter 1540 5000 D LIC

Since certain of these gations have overlapping principa community contours (5
mV/m for AM dations, 3.16 mV/m for FM dations), an ownership study has been
prepared in accordance with the Federd Communications Commisson’s multiple
ownership rules'.

There are no other principa community coverage contours cortrolled or proposed
to be controlled by CTLP or its effiliates that overlap or intersect the principa
community coverage contour of the proposed facility of WERZ(FM).

Radio Markets

The “radio market” gpplicable to common ownership of the subject stationsis
defined as the area encompassed by the mutualy overlgpping principal community
contours of the proposed commonly owned stations. The predicted principa community
contours of dl the sations studied herein (as tabulated in Table 1 above), are shownin
Figure 1. These mutudly overlapping contours form two “radio markets’ for analysis
under the Commisson’srules.

! See 47 C.F.R. Section 73.3555.




Radio Market number 1 is defined by the mutudly overlapping principd
community contours of WERZ(FM), WHEB(FM), WGIN(AM), and WMY F(AM). (2
FM, 2 AM stations).

Radio Market number 2 is defined by the mutudly overlapping principd
community contours of WERZ(FM), WHEB(FM), WGIP(AM), and WMY F(AM). (2
FM, 2 AM gations).

Count of Stations in Defined Markets

The number of radio sationsin a“radio market” is determined by counting the
operating, commercia stations having principa community contours which overlap or
intersect the principal community contours which define the radio market, plusthe
subject commonly owned or controlled stations.

In“radio market 1’ sudied herein, there are at least 8 radio tations, including the
subject co-owned stations, that overlap or intersect with the defined “radio market.”

Figure 2 isthe tabulation of the radio sationsidentified in “radio market 1”.

In“radio market 2° sudied herein, there are at least 8 radio tations, including the subject
co-owned gations, that overlap or intersect with the defined “radio market.”

Figure 3 isthe tabulation of the radio stations identified in “radio market 2”.

Only known licensed, operating commercid stations were included in this
tabulation. Distances to contours for AM dtations were predicted using the antenna
patterns as identified in the Commission’'s AM database and the appropriate Ground
Wave Fidd Strength versus Distance Graph of 47 C.F.R. Section 73.184. Ground
conductivities were obtained from FCC Figure M3. Distances to the FM contours were
determined based on the method of 47 C.F.R. Section 73.313. Terrain data was derived
from the N.G.D.C. 30 second computer database for each of the FM stations using radias
gpaced every 10 degrees of azimuth.

Based on the above, it is concluded that the proposed modifications comply with
Section 73.3555(a) of the FCC Rules.

Sincerely,

Nestor Custodio
FCC Processing Administrator
Clear Channd Broadcasting Licenses, Inc.






Figure 1.




Figure 2
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Call Sign

WERZ(FM)
WHEB(FM)
WQSO(FM)
WUBB(FM)
WOKQ(FM)
WSAK(FM)
WSHK(FM)
WMEX(FM)
WQSX(FM)
WPHX-FM
WBYY(FM)
WKLB-FM
WXRV(FM)
WGIN(AM)
WGIP(AM)
WMYF(AM)
WRKO(AM)
WPHX(AM)
WTSN(AM)
WBZ(AM)
WNBP(AM)

Facility id

53385
35219
53388
35218
22887
12155
4380
86163
1919
74067
23253
23441
49385
53387
53386
35217
1902
74068
23254
25444
15338

State

NH
NH
NH
ME
NH
NH
ME
NH
MA
ME
NH
MA
MA
NH
NH
NH
MA
ME
NH
MA
MA

City

EXETER
PORTSMOUTH
ROCHESTER
YORK CENTER
DOVER
HAMPTON
KITTERY
FARMINGTON
LAWRENCE
SANFORD
SOMERSWORTH
LOWELL
HAVERHILL
ROCHESTER
EXETER
PORTSMOUTH
BOSTON
SANFORD
DOVER
BOSTON
NEWBURYPORT

Freq

107.1
100.3
96.7
95.3
97.5
102.1
105.3
106.5
93.7
92.1
98.7
99.5
92.5
930
1540
1380
680
1220
1270
1030
1450



Figure 3

Count
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Call Sign

WERZ(FM)
WHEB(FM)
WQSO(FM)
WUBB(FM)
WOKQ(FM)
WSAK(FM)
WSHK(FM)
WQSX(FM)
WPHX-FM
WBYY(FM)
WKLB-FM
WXRV(FM)
WGIN(AM)
WGIP(AM)
WMYF(AM)
WRKO(AM)
WTSN(AM)
WBZ(AM)
WNBP(AM)

Facility ID

53385
35219
53388
35218
22887
12155
4380
1919
74067
23253
23441
49385
53387
53386
35217
1902
23254
25444
15338

State

NH
NH
NH
ME
NH
NH
ME
MA
ME
NH
MA
MA
NH
NH
NH
MA
NH
MA
MA

City

EXETER
PORTSMOUTH
ROCHESTER
YORK CENTER
DOVER
HAMPTON
KITTERY
LAWRENCE
SANFORD
SOMERSWORTH
LOWELL
HAVERHILL
ROCHESTER
EXETER
PORTSMOUTH
BOSTON
DOVER
BOSTON
NEWBURYPORT

Freq

107.1
100.3
96.7
95.3
97.5
102.1
105.3
93.7
92.1
98.7
99.5
92.5
930
1540
1380
680
1270
1030
1450



